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  table	
  records	
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  month	
  by	
  which	
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  has	
  requested	
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  Distribution Transmission European Charging Governance Nexus Offtakes Total  

October 0466✓/ 
0466A✓  0493 ✓   0473 ✓/ 0473A  3  

November 

0451AV✓ 
0469S 
0505S 
0511 
0512S 

0498/0502 
0500 ✓ 
0501✓/ 

0501A ✓ 
    8 

 

December 
0468 
0483 
0506 

  0508 0479S/0479A   5 
 

January 
2015 

0514 
0515S       2  

 
✓text requested by Panel      Changes this version shown red 
 
	
  
Future:  
0510 – March 2015 (European) 
0509 – March 2015 (Governance)  
0495 – April 2015 (Governance) 
0504 – December 2015 (Transmission) 
 


